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Gareth Davis

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gareth Davis
Postcode WC1X 8HB
Date of birth May 1950
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
POD POINT GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OPEN CHARGE LIMITED

POD POINT ASSET ONE LTD
POD POINT HOLDING LIMITED
POD POINT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12431376

Number

09827454
11685802
07180463
06851754

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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928931766

928931766
222 Gray's Inn Road

London

England

British

App. Date
09/11/2021

App. Date
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



